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Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085802
Vendor Name: Hilton Lisle/Naperville
Invoice Number: 51979
Invoice Date: 11/14/18
PO Number: P0360509
Check Number: E0070594
Check Amount: $ 632.70
Check Date: 11/28/2018
Department ID: 11601
Reviewer Name: None
Voucher Number: V0542605
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice
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From: Nicole.Thomason@Hilton.com 
Sent: Wed Nov 1411:30:59 CST201 8 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Hilton invoice 51979 

Hello, 

Please see attached Hilton invoice 51979. 
Thank you and have a great day © 

Rega rds, 

Nicole Thomason 
Accounts Receivable Manager 
Hilton Lisle/ Naperville 
3003 Corporate West Drive 
Lisle, IL 60532 
Phn: 630-245-7634 
Fax: 630-505-8948 

This transmission is not a digital or electronic signature and cannot be used lo form, document_or authenticate a contract. Hilton and iL~ affiliates accept no liability arising in 

connection with this transmission. Copyright 2018 Hilton Propri.:1aryand Confidential 



@. 
Hilton 

LISLE/NAPERVILLE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

. COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

Attn: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 

COD 

425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL60137 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page: 1 

DATE Folio# 

11/11/2018 
11/11/2018 
11/11/2018 

854026 B 
854027 6 
854028 B 

AR TRANS 

403666 
403666 
403667 

HILTON I-ISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

11/21/111- l~I .. I .. l~N )l(~f,f)ll1ilN 

INVOICE# 

INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT# 

YOURP/O# 

51979 

1111412018 

11/14/2018 

C2489 I Hilton I 
DESCRIPTION 

Rm 329 [RTD FR BECKER, KYLE:RCPT BJ 
Rm 332 [RTD FR FALCO, MADELINE:RCPT Bl 
Rm 335 [RTD FR KIDWELL, JESSICA:RCPT BJ 

?en9 a,l,!,}I~.Y.~PJS :t? 
Hiltofillisle/N~fperville 

3003 <!orporate'West Drive 
lisle,l l[:,; 60532 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 
J\ I.A',., . 
Ul!AJ· · 

AMOUNT 

$210.90 
$210.90 
$210.90 

QUESTI NS CONCERNING THIS IN QICE.-. 
CALL: NICOLE THOMASON 

630-245-7634 

CONRAD 
11an1.1 • , nt::ti1 .. 

c.~~ 

@. 
Hilton 
..... 1,8.M,a!IW 

CCJUO 
• ffwr'!li ... 41'1•1J,I!" 

TAPESTRY 
CO\ UCTION 

II 
:£MBA.tilt 

&'VITES 

~ 

• 
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT ®· 

HIiton 
G~ndV1a1lons 

-[!-liltori]-
.. oNoRs 

,A~MOIH)(}l UPON RECEIS'T • 1.5" PER M(),cfll lNTERHT CHMGE WlU aE APPUED TO Al.L ,AST DUE INVOICES. 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ®. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 sos 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

llSL[/Nit.Pt'.RVtlll 

NAME ANO AOORESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
coo 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confir,mation Number: 3501714821 

BECKER, KYLE 

11/14/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STAT!: TAX 
LOCAL TAX 
GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Ad111t/Chlld: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

3291D2 
1118/2018 5:49:00 PM 
11/11/201812:35:00 PM 

2/0 
95.00 

RCPC 

AMOUNT 

11/8/2016 
11/8/2018 
11/8/,2018 
11/9/2018 
11/9/2018 
11/9/2018 
11111/2018 

4035186 
4035186 
4035186 
4035783 
4035783 
4035783 
4036478 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

""BALANCE'* 

$95.00 
$5.70 
S4.75 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 
$0.00 

ACCOUNT NO. 

CARO MEMlll!R NAME 

UTABUSHMENT NO. & lOCA.ltON u,.,..\oHllllllfl' aGMU ro,IU#Wlt 'JOCAAO l40lllllll lOIM'lloll•n 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED ANO 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CAAO MEMIIU'S SIG"-"TURE 

WOCHANOISE ANIJ/OIISERVIClS PUW<ASEDOH THIS CAIIO SHAil HOT Ill" RfSOlO OR RUVm<• IOR A CASH WUN•. 

DATE Of CHARGE fOltO NO.~ECI( !IQ. 

854026 B 

AIJTHORIZATION INITIAL 

PUACHASES & SEllVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS& MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-210.90 

PAYMENT llUE UPON R[CflPT 

®. AM\~llA'- • lUkOPl • •,1 DOU: CASl • AfRl(tl, • "51 ,_ • lt,U~ Til ,1,1,,ASIA 

I Hilton I 

CONRAD 
,.,,11,1;4. 11, 1 n~Hli' 

~9~ 

®. 
Hilton -·-
Cl:IUO 

TAPESTRY 
COl.~ICl'•CN .... .... , .. 

II 
ltMBA.IIY 

StllTES 

.,..,_ 

® 
Hilton 

Cir;ind \laclllon, 

- [!-Intori] -
MONOAS 



®. 
Hilton 

U5Lf/N-"'f1VILLE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE coo 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3499721870 

FALCO. MADELINE 

11/1412018 

OATE REFEllENC£ 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 

LOCAL TAX 
GUEST ROOM 

STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Anlv•I Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adl'lt/Chlld: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

11/8/2018 
11/812018 
11/812018 
11/9/2018 

11/9/2018 
1119/2018 
11/11/2018 

4035188 
4035188 

4035188 
4035784 
4035784 
4035784 

4036479 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE·HOPPER, JOSEPH 
··BALANce·· 

ACOOU#,iTNO. o.-.nOFCHARGE 

CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

332/02 
11/8/2018 5:49:00 PM 
11(11/2018 12:35:00 PM 

2/0 
95.00 

RCPC 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 
$0.00 

fOUO NO./OiECX ND. 

864027 B 

INITll>l 

I Hilton I 
WALOOIU' 
AS'IOltlA· 

CONRAD 

~9.~ 

@. 
Hilton 

CCIUO 

~ 
DOUaliTRU 

•• •u••·• 

TAPt:STRY 
CO\.U,CTION ... \.•·· 

II 

-~ fa1rur 

~ 

• 
Q:TAIUSHMEHT NO. ' LOCATIOH HIAkl~lrtACMUJOJIIWIWll fOU,AOHQUCIIIJCl.f.lJ"tiC .. 'I PlJROtASU & SERVICES 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED ANO 

AGREE TO BE HELO PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CAR1> MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 

MUICHANOCSE ..,0/0« scav1as PIJ~OOH T~ISG\110 SHAlLHOT ll lllSOt.D OR ~111/ANW fO~A WH REFIINO. 

T.UES 

TIP$& i.tlSC. 

TOTA~ AMOUNT 

,AYMENTDUE UPON ~talPT 

-210.90 

@. 
Hilton 

Grand vacatJons 

- [!Intoaj -
HONORS 



®. 
Hilton 

LISI.El NAPERVILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS; 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
coo 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN Ell YN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: l499659735 

KIDWELL, JESSICA 

11/14/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 

LOCAL TAX 

OESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrl1111I Date: 
Dep,rture Dtte: 

Adult/Ollld: 
Room~: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car. 

11/8/2018 
11/812018 

11/8/2018 
11/9/2018 

1119/2018 
11/9/2018 
11/11/2018 

4035191 

4035191 
4035191 

4035785 
4035785 
4035785 

4036480 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DU PAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
••BALANCE .. 

ACOOUNTNO, DATtOFQIM~ 

CAltO MEMBE~ NAME AUTHoalZATlON 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60S32 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hllton.com 

335/D2 
11/8/2018 5:45:00 PM 
11/11/201812:36:00 PM 

210 
95.00 

RCPC 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 

$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 
$0.00 

FOOO NOJCHl'OC NO. 

854028 B 

INTTIA~ 

I Hilton I 
WAI.CORF 

ASTORIK -·-
CONRAD 

~9.~ 

@ 
Hilton -·-
CL'IUO 

TAPESTRY 
COt.L-fCTION ... ........ 

-~ 1Btl1rur 

~ 

• 
ESTA8USHMENT NO I lOCATtoN u,.........,. .. ~,11um101~ IOCMOPtiOUP._N.YM!PfT PURCHASES I, SD.VICES 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BIU. IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

c;AIIO ME.MBDl'S SIGNATURE 

M[~ ANO{OR Sl1MC£S ,OR()j.\UO ON 11<1> CAA~ M4AI.I. NOT Ill "''°'° OA 11(1\fAAl(O FOR A CASK IIUUND. 

TAXIS 

11PSl,M'&C. 

TOTAlAMOUNT 

PAYMENT DUE UPON k(CEll'T 

-210.90 

~ 
Hilton 

Gr111nd Vatatlons 

- (!intoaj -
HONORS 
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